NO STAPLES ALLOWED

Visalia Education Foundation
Scholarship Application

For Office Use

Application must be
received by 5 pm

Friday, March 10, 2017

Please type or print. It is mandatory that all questions are answered and all
requested materials be provided or your application will not be considered

Name of High School Gender; Male[]  Female []

Last Name Middle Initial First Name

Street Address Phone Contact #1
City Zip Phone Contact #2
Will attend: State[] Private[ ] u.c.[] Junior College [] Other[]

Academic Major/Planned Career:

Household Information:
With whom do you live?

Father's Occupation:

Mother’s Occupation:

D Number of family members in the home
(include yourself and parents)

D Number of college students in
your family next school year

CONFIDENTIAL FAMILY INCOME INFORMATION: Parent’s current income (check one)

[[]$10,000 - $40,000

[] $80,001 - $120,000

[] $40,001 - $80,000

(] Over $120,000

Only select scholarships you are qualified for:

IMPORTANT: Read qualifications listed on Scholarship Information Page found on website: http://www.visaliaedfoundation.org

1) [[J Chan Asian-American: 1 @ $250

13 |:|| Cal Rossi Memorial Scholarship: 1 @ $3,000

2) [} Community Scholarship: 5 @ $250

14)[] Julie Reed Memorial Scholarship: 2 @ $250

3) [J Frances Cutler Memorial Scholarship: 1 @ $2,000

15)_} Max E Cochran Family Scholarship: 1 @ $1,000

16 |:|| Tanner Berbereia Memorial Scholarship: 3 @ $500

5) [[] Monte Melkonian Memorial Scholarship: 1 @ $1,000

17)[] Line Family Scholarship: 1 @ $1000

7 D Visalia Education Foundation Scholarship: 4 @ $1,000

19)[] Kenneth P. Oliphant Scholarship: 1 @ $250

)
)
)
4) D Edith K. Alkema Memorial Scholarship: 1@ $10,000
)
)
)
)

8) [} Visalia Women'’s Civic Club: 2 @ $500

20 |:| Rhonda A. Barker Memorial Scholarship: 1 @ $1000

9) [[]Evelyn M. Alexander Memorial Scholarship: 1 @ $7,500

21)[] PEO Chapter HF: 1 @ $800

10)[] Marguerite R. Sheklian Memorial Scholarship: 1 @ $500

22)[] Ken Harris Memorial Scholarship: 1 @$1,000

11)[] Visalia Ed Foundation Alternative Ed Scholarship: 2 @ $500

(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)["] Laudine Oliphant Scholarship: 1 @ $250
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)

23)[] Oak Grove PTA Scholarship: 2 @ $500

(
(
(
(
(
(6) [] Annie Mitchell Memorial Scholarship: 1 @ $2,000
(
(
(
(
(
(

12)[] Libby Romani Memorial Scholarship: 1 @ $2,000

For Office Use Only: GPA

Wt. GPA

For Office Use:
Rank Copies




Print Name:

Extracurricular activities and/or community involvement: Please list any school/community organizations to which you belong and any
offices held or awards received. (You may choose to recreate this page to fit your needs on a separate SINGLE page replacing this page).

Essay: Please submit a ONE-PAGE ONLY statement indicating how your education and extracurricular
activities will help you achieve your post-secondary educational and career goals. Also, indicate other
information about yourself or your family that may help the scholarship committee discern your application for
a scholarship. Any essays longer than one page will result in second page being disregarded.

Letter of Recommendation: Submit one or two letters of recommendation from a teacher, counselor, activity
sponsor or outside community member. Your high school transcript must be a part of this application.

If selected, | would like the following achievements mentioned during the awards ceremony:

Extenuating circumstances that have burdened the family financially:

APPLICATION MUST BE RECEIVED BY FRIDAY, MARCH 10, 2017 by 5 PM
Return completed application to the Visalia Education Foundation,

c/o Visalia Unified School District, 5000 W. Cypress Ave., Visalia, CA 93277
Mail or drop off your application with the receptionist in the lobby of VUSD.
Questions/concerns call: Barbara Mayeda at 909-1462 or 635-2422
Web Site: http://www.visaliaedfoundation.org



http://www.visaliaedfoundation.org/

	Name of High School: 
	GPA: 
	Wt GPA: 
	Rank: 
	Print Name: 
	Middle Initial: 
	Last Name: 
	First Name: 
	Street Address: 
	Phone Contact #1: 
	City: 
	Zip: 
	Phone Contact #2: 
	Academic Major/Planned Career: 
	Other: 
	With whom do you live?: 
	Mother's Occupation: 
	Extracurricular activities and/or community involvement:: 
	Achievements: 
	Extenuating circumstances that have burdened the family financially: 
	ST: Off
	M: Off
	P: Off
	UC: Off
	JC: Off
	80+: Off
	40+: Off
	120+: Off
	F: Off
	1: Off
	O: Off
	Father's Occupation: 
	FM: 
	CS: 
	10+: Off
	13: Off
	2: Off
	14: Off
	3: Off
	15: Off
	4: Off
	16: Off
	5: Off
	17: Off
	6: Off
	18: Off
	7: Off
	19: Off
	8: Off
	20: Off
	9: Off
	21: Off
	10: Off
	22: Off
	11: Off
	23: Off
	12: Off


