## Visalia Education Foundation Scholarship Application

Application must be received by 5 pm Friday, March 10, 2017

## Please type or print. It is mandatory that all questions are answered and all requested materials be provided or your application will not be considered

Name of High School			Gender:	Male □	Female □
ast Name Middle Initial		First Name			
Street Address					Phone Contact #1
City		Zip			Phone Contact #2
Will attend: State □	Private □	U.C. 🗆	Ju	nior College □	Other
Academic Major/Planned Career:					
Household Information: With whom do you live?					
Father's Occupation:			Mother	's Occupation:	
Number of family members in the home (include yourself and parents)			Number of college students in your family next school year		
CONFIDENTIAL FAMILY INCOME INFORMATION: Parent's current income (check one)					
□ \$10,000 - \$40,000			□ \$80,001 - \$120,000		
□ \$40,001 - \$80,000			□ Over \$120,000		

Only select scholarships you are qualified for: IMPORTANT: Read qualifications listed on Scholarship Inf	ormation Page found on website: http://www.visaliaedfoundation.org			
(1) 🗆 Chan Asian-American: 1 @ \$250	(13) 🗆 Cal Rossi Memorial Scholarship: 1 @ \$3,000			
(2) 🗆 Community Scholarship: 5 @ \$250	(14) □ Julie Reed Memorial Scholarship: 2 @ \$250			
(3)	(15) □ Max E Cochran Family Scholarship: 1 @ \$1,000			
(4) □ Edith K. Alkema Memorial Scholarship: 1@ \$10,000	(16) □ Tanner Berbereia Memorial Scholarship: 3 @ \$500			
(5) 🗆 Monte Melkonian Memorial Scholarship: 1 @ \$1,000	(17) 🗆 Line Family Scholarship: 1 @ \$1000			
(6) 🗆 Annie Mitchell Memorial Scholarship: 1 @ \$2,000	(18) □ Laudine Oliphant Scholarship: 1 @ \$250			
(7) 🗆 Visalia Education Foundation Scholarship: 4 @ \$1,000	(19) □ Kenneth P. Oliphant Scholarship: 1 @ \$250			
(8) 🗆 Visalia Women's Civic Club: 2 @ \$500	(20)   Rhonda A. Barker Memorial Scholarship: 1 @ \$1000			
(9) 🗆 Evelyn M. Alexander Memorial Scholarship: 1 @ \$7,500	(21)			
(10) □ Marguerite R. Sheklian Memorial Scholarship: 1 @ \$500	(22)   Ken Harris Memorial Scholarship: 1 @\$1,000			
(11) □ Visalia Ed Foundation Alternative Ed Scholarship: 2 @ \$500	(23)  Oak Grove PTA Scholarship: 2 @ \$500			
(12) □ Libby Romani Memorial Scholarship: 1 @ \$2,000				
	For Office Use:			

For Office Use Only:

GPA \_\_\_\_\_

Wt. GPA \_\_\_\_\_

Rank \_\_\_\_\_

For Office Copies

## Print Name:

Extracurricular activities and/or community involvement: Please list any school/community organizations to which you belong and any offices held or awards received. (You may choose to recreate this page to fit your needs on a separate SINGLE page replacing this page).

**Essay:** Please submit a **ONE-PAGE ONLY** statement indicating how your education and extracurricular activities will help you achieve your post-secondary educational and career goals. Also, indicate other information about yourself or your family that may help the scholarship committee discern your application for a scholarship. <u>Any essays longer than one page will result in second page being disregarded</u>.

Letter of Recommendation: Submit one or two letters of recommendation from a teacher, counselor, activity sponsor or outside community member. Your high school transcript must be a part of this application.

If selected, I would like the following achievements mentioned during the awards ceremony:

Extenuating circumstances that have burdened the family financially:

## APPLICATION MUST BE RECEIVED BY FRIDAY, MARCH 10, 2017 by 5 PM

Return completed application to the Visalia Education Foundation, c/o Visalia Unified School District, 5000 W. Cypress Ave., Visalia, CA 93277 Mail or drop off your application with the receptionist in the lobby of VUSD. Questions/concerns call: Barbara Mayeda at 909-1462 or 635-2422 Web Site: http://www.visaliaedfoundation.org